Taiwan -  Outbound to  Chittagong
ETA
KEL WTU TYU TXG KHH Date Time Date Time KEL TXG KHH Chittagong
OOCL CHARLESTON 109S KTX1OCH109S VRFX2 14-Aug --- --- --- 15-Aug 14-Aug 17:00 14-Aug 17:00 16-Aug --- 17-Aug 7-Sep
ST BLUE (R6) 013S THXTLU013S D5MK3 --- --- --- 18-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 12:00 18-Aug 12:00 --- 20-Aug 19-Aug 9-Sep
OOCL NAGOYA 095S KTX3ONX095S VRFX8 --- --- 18-Aug --- 18-Aug 18-Aug 12:00 18-Aug 12:00 --- --- 21-Aug 3-Sep
OOCL BRISBANE 144S KTX1OBB144S VRFJ6 21-Aug --- --- --- 22-Aug 21-Aug 17:00 21-Aug 17:00 23-Aug --- 24-Aug 14-Sep
ST EVER (R7) 015B THXSVR015S D5MI9 --- --- --- 25-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 12:00 25-Aug 12:00 --- 27-Aug 26-Aug 16-Sep
OOCL JAKARTA   085S KTX3OKL085S FRGO7 --- --- 25-Aug --- 25-Aug 25-Aug 12:00 25-Aug 12:00 --- --- 28-Aug 10-Sep
OOCL CHARLESTON 110S KTX1OCH110S VRFX2 28-Aug --- --- --- 29-Aug 28-Aug 17:00 28-Aug 17:00 30-Aug --- 31-Aug 21-Sep
AMALIC (R7) 030B THXLIC030S 9HA3333 --- --- --- 1-Sep 31-Aug 1-Sep 12:00 1-Sep 12:00 --- 3-Sep 2-Sep 23-Sep
OOCL AUSTRALIA   161S KTX3OAZ161S VRCG8 --- --- 1-Sep --- 1-Sep 1-Sep 12:00 1-Sep 12:00 --- --- 4-Sep 17-Sep
OOCL HOUSTON 115S KTX1OHU115S VRDE7 4-Sep --- --- --- 5-Sep 4-Sep 17:00 4-Sep 17:00 6-Sep --- 7-Sep 28-Sep
ST BLUE (R6) 014S THXTLU014S D5MK3 --- --- --- 8-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 12:00 8-Sep 12:00 --- 10-Sep 9-Sep 30-Sep
OOCL GUANGZHOU    088S KTX3OGZ088S VRGO6 --- --- 8-Sep --- 8-Sep 8-Sep 12:00 8-Sep 12:00 --- --- 11-Sep 24-Sep
OOCL CHARLESTON 111S KTX1OCH111S VRFX2 11-Sep --- --- --- 12-Sep 11-Sep 17:00 11-Sep 17:00 13-Sep --- 14-Sep 5-Oct
ST EVER (R7) 016B THXSVR016S D5MI9 --- --- --- 15-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 12:00 15-Sep 12:00 --- 17-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct
OOCL NAGOYA 096S KTX3ONX096S VRFX8 --- --- 15-Sep --- 15-Sep 15-Sep 12:00 15-Sep 12:00 --- --- 18-Sep 1-Oct
OOCL HOUSTON 116S KTX1OHU116S VRDE7 18-Sep --- --- --- 19-Sep 18-Sep 17:00 18-Sep 17:00 20-Sep --- 21-Sep 12-Oct
AMALIC (R7) 031B THXLIC031S 9HA3333 --- --- --- 22-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 12:00 22-Sep 12:00 --- 24-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
OOCL JAKARTA   086S KTX3OKL086S FRGO7 --- --- 22-Sep --- 22-Sep 22-Sep 12:00 22-Sep 12:00 --- --- 25-Sep 8-Oct
OOCL CHARLESTON 112S KTX1OCH112S VRFX2 25-Sep --- --- --- 26-Sep 25-Sep 17:00 25-Sep 17:00 27-Sep --- 28-Sep 19-Oct
ST BLUE (R6) 015S THXTLU015S D5MK3 --- --- --- 29-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 12:00 29-Sep 12:00 --- 1-Oct 30-Sep 21-Oct
OOCL AUSTRALIA   162S KTX3OAZ162S VRCG8 --- --- 29-Sep --- 29-Sep 29-Sep 12:00 29-Sep 12:00 --- --- 2-Oct 15-Oct
OOCL HOUSTON 117S KTX1OHU117S VRDE7 2-Oct --- --- --- 3-Oct 2-Oct 17:00 2-Oct 17:00 4-Oct --- 5-Oct 26-Oct
ST EVER (R7) 017B THXSVR017S D5MI9 --- --- --- 6-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 12:00 6-Oct 12:00 --- 8-Oct 7-Oct 28-Oct
OOCL CHARLESTON 113S KTX1OCH113S VRFX2 6-Oct --- --- --- 6-Oct 6-Oct 17:00 6-Oct 17:00 11-Oct --- 12-Oct 2-Nov
OOCL GUANGZHOU    089S KTX3OGZ089S VRGO6 --- --- 6-Oct --- 6-Oct 6-Oct 12:00 6-Oct 12:00 --- --- 9-Oct 22-Oct
AMALIC (R7) 032B THXLIC032S 9HA3333 --- --- --- 13-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 12:00 13-Oct 12:00 --- 15-Oct 14-Oct 4-Nov
OOCL NAGOYA 097S KTX3ONX097S VRFX8 --- --- 13-Oct --- 13-Oct 13-Oct 12:00 13-Oct 12:00 --- --- 16-Oct 29-Oct
OOCL HOUSTON 118S KTX1OHU118S VRDE7 16-Oct --- --- --- 17-Oct 16-Oct 17:00 16-Oct 17:00 18-Oct --- 19-Oct 9-Nov
ST BLUE (R6) 016S THXTLU016S D5MK3 --- --- --- 20-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 12:00 20-Oct 12:00 --- 22-Oct 21-Oct 11-Nov
OOCL JAKARTA   087S KTX3OJK087S FRGO7 --- --- 20-Oct --- 20-Oct 20-Oct 12:00 20-Oct 12:00 --- --- 23-Oct 5-Nov
OOCL CHARLESTON 114S KTX1OCH114S VRFX2 23-Oct --- --- --- 24-Oct 23-Oct 17:00 23-Oct 17:00 25-Oct --- 26-Oct 16-Nov
ST EVER (R7) 018B THXSVR018S D5MI9 --- --- --- 27-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 12:00 27-Oct 12:00 --- 29-Oct 28-Oct 18-Nov
OOCL AUSTRALIA   163S KTX3OAZ1613 VRCG8 --- --- 27-Oct --- 27-Oct 27-Oct 12:00 27-Oct 12:00 --- --- 30-Oct 12-Nov
OOCL HOUSTON 119S KTX1OHU119S VRDE7 30-Oct --- --- --- 31-Oct 30-Oct 17:00 30-Oct 17:00 1-Nov --- 2-Nov 23-Nov
Taiwan -  Outbound to   Karachi / Colombo
KEL WTU/TYU TXG KHH Date Time Date Time KEL TXG KHH
Karachi
(KICT)
Colombo
FEI YUN HE(R9,R4) 242N NTXFYH242N BOTU 18-Aug 18-Aug 18-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 12:00 18-Aug 12:00 22-Aug 21-Aug 20-Aug 12 Sep 14 Sep 船名更改
TENG YUN HE(R8,R3) 207N NTXTYH207N BOTV 25-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 12:00 25-Aug 12:00 29-Aug 28-Aug 27 Aug 19-Sep 21 Sep 船名更改
FEI YUN HE(R9,R3) 244N NTXFYH244N BOTU 1-Sep 1-Sep 1-Sep 31-Aug 1-Sep 12:00 1-Sep 12:00 5-Sep 4-Sep 3-Sep 26 Sep 28 Sep KHH靠65碼頭
TENG YUN HE(R8,R3) 208N NTXTYH208N BOTV 8-Sep 8-Sep 8-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 12:00 8-Sep 12:00 12-Sep 11-Sep 10 Sep 3-Oct 5 Oct
FEI YUN HE(R9,R3) 245N NTXFYH245N BOTU 15-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 12:00 15-Sep 12:00 19-Sep 18-Sep 17-Sep 10 Oct 12 Oct
TENG YUN HE(R8,R3) 209N NTXTYH209N BOTV 22-Sep 22-Sep 22-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 12:00 22-Sep 12:00 26-Sep 25-Sep 24 Sep 17-Oct 19 Oct
FEI YUN HE (R9,R3) 246N NTXFYH246N BOTU 29-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 12:00 29-Sep 12:00 3-Oct 2-Oct 1-Oct 24 Oct 26 Oct
TENG YUN HE(R8,R3) 210N NTXTYH210N BOTV 6-Oct 6-Oct 6-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 12:00 6-Oct 12:00 10-Oct 9-Oct 8 Oct 31-Oct 2 Nov
FEI YUN HE    (R9,R3) 248N NTXFYH248N BOTU 20-Oct 20-Oct 20-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 12:00 20-Oct 12:00 24-Oct 23-Oct 22 Oct 14-Nov 16 Nov
TENG YUN HE  (R8,R3) 211N NTXTYH211N BOTV 27-Oct 27-Oct 27-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 12:00 27-Oct 12:00 31-Oct 30-Oct 29-Oct 21 Nov 23 Nov
從FEI YUN HE V-244N 起船靠65碼頭
Taiwan -  Outbound to India
KEL TPE WTU TYU TXG KHH Date Time Date Time KEL TPE KHH
Nhava